Please detach and Return with your remittance.

off one time in book shop)

Address

Donations are tax deductible. All levels receive the quarterly newsletter, Facts & Traditions

Historical Society for Southeast New Mexico, Inc.

Mission of the Society

To assemble, preserve, and interpret the history of Southeast New Mexico and to promote a greater interest, understanding and appreciation of the area's past.

Officers

President - Jane Nunez Anglin Vice President - Cristina Arnold Treasurer - Carol Cunningham Secretary - Amy Miller

Past President - John LeMay

Board of Directors

Dennis Balthaser Melissa Bartlett Fred Boggs Matthew Chappell Jason Garcia Danielle González Cathy Mendiola Josie Turner Mike Winters

Executive Director

Amy McVay-Davis

Membership Information



Historical Society for Southeast New Mexico, Inc.

200 N. Lea Ave. Roswell, NM 88201

Museum: 575-622-8333

Archives: 575-622-1176

history director@outlook.com www.RoswellNMHistory.org follow us on Facebook

Saving the past for the future!

About the Historical Society for Southeast New Mexico, Inc.

Since 1976, the Historical Society for Southeast New Mexico has enjoyed the unselfish help of dozens of dedicated volunteers, members and many generous donors. They have been the mainstay in our efforts to preserve our extraordinary heritage.

You and everyone who lives in this region of New Mexico owns a part of its rich heritage. The Museum and Archives would not exist if It were not for those concerned citizens who see the need for preserving history for future generations.

The Historical Museum

The stately home of Mr. & Mrs. James Phelps White, a Roswell landmark since Its completion in 1912, stands amidst towering trees as the Historical Society for Southeast New Mexico Museum. The first floor and some of the second are furnished with early 1900's antiques and artifacts.

The Museum also has a book shop filled with a large selection of books, many by local authors. The shop also offers rare and out of print books.

This little museum in Roswell, New Mexico brings history to life for Roswell citizens and tourists from all over the world!

The Museum Archives Center

The Archives Center houses innumerable pictures, articles and books about early Chaves County. The Archive room is open Monday, Wednesday and Friday from 1-4pm. For those wishing to do research, an appointment is recommended. Please call 575-622-1176. Researchers from all over the world are drawn to Roswell to utilize the archives.

Programs

The "Sunday Funday" programs, the first Sunday of the month from Sept. to May, are provided by the Historical Society. These programs are designed to make history fun and interesting. They are free to the public.

Membership Benefits

There are five different membership levels to choose from: Bronze, Silver, Gold, Platinum or Business, and Diamond. Memberships are renewable annually. All members receive the quarterly newsletter.

Members also receive a discount on duplication services such as photocopies, tape recordings, photographs, etc.

Your Invitation

The Officers and Board of Directors cordially invite you to become a member of the Historical Society for Southeast New Mexico, Inc.

The Society is a private, nonprofit organization and receives no governmental support, but relies solely on donations and memberships. Please consider joining and/or making a donation to the Society.

Keep the memories alive for future generations!